

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions or Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 383 900 409"><u>WPMS No. 1092 of 2012</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 418 1139 461"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 504 1509 887" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 504 1509 584">1. Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="643 589 1509 669">2. Mr. Siddharath Sah, learned counsel for the respondent.<li data-bbox="643 674 1509 797">3. On the request of Mr. Tapan Singh, counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the week commencing 11.09.2023.<li data-bbox="643 801 1509 887">4. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing. <p data-bbox="1102 976 1474 1055" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 28.08.2023</p> <p data-bbox="643 1061 687 1088">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--