

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	29.08.2024		<p data-bbox="719 327 1050 360">WPMS No. 1092 of 2012</p> <p data-bbox="719 376 1326 421"><b><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="719 445 1453 600">Mr. M. S. Tyagi, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Tapan Singh, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="719 613 1422 658">2. None is present for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="719 665 1453 752">3. In the interest of justice, list this matter on 17.09.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="719 761 1453 851">4. Registry is directed to inform the counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="1034 934 1453 1014" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</b> 29.08.2024</p> <p data-bbox="724 1016 788 1039">Akash</p>