

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 351 970 380">WPMS No.1092 of 2012</p> <p data-bbox="699 385 1145 423"><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1490 611">Mr. M.S. Tyagi, learned Senior counsel assisted by Mr. Chandra Prakash, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 622 1490 712">2. Mr. Mohd. Alauddin, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="699 723 1490 813">3. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 13.06.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1198 909 1485 974" style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 15.05.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 976 730 996">Arti</p>

--	--	--	--