

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1092 of 2012 <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> Mr. M.S. Tyagi, learned senior counsel assisted by Mr. Sunil Chandra, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for petitioner.</p> <p><b>2.</b> None present for respondent.</p> <p><b>3.</b> Since the matter is of the year 2012, in the interest of justice, put up for final hearing on 24.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 07.11.2025</p> <p>PN</p>